and perforated steel/aluminium slat/aluminium cladding/curtain glass

ROOF -Reinforced concrete slab/colorbond decking Erected on the land is

a twenty-eight storey building with basement known as Vue On King Willi

William comprising two 2) ground floor office/retail units and

two-hundred and twelve (212) attached apartment style home units in good

condition. The building is serviced by three central lifts and two

internal stairwells with secure pedestrian and carpark access.

The apartments are located between the first and twenty-sixth floors